) 4

Options

LOWE&FLETCHER

LOCKING SYSTEMS FOR INDUSTRY

Moorcroft Drive, Wednesbury, West Midlands, WS10 7DE, United Kingdom

e Standard movements: 8, 9

* Lock Combinations: 200 (1,000 on request)

e Standard finish: Barrel nickel, black

+44 121 505 0400

Fax: +44 (0)121 505 0420

19mm Tambour Lock 5811 Product Description

A series of 19mm Tambour Locks available in Nickel or Black.

* Fixing hole shape: Round with screw fixing (see technical drawing)

* M Keyed system supplied to order only

* Rosette 7008003: Available on request

* Use ‘T’ cams as specified: See Cams page

Product
Code

5811

5812

5813

5814

5815

5816

Key

Series

Combinations

200

200

200

200

200

200

Head

Shape

Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical

Cylindrical

Cylindrical

Cylindrical

Housing

Fixing

Screw Fix
Screw Fix
Screw Fix

Screw Fix

Screw Fix

Screw Fix

Lock

Fixing
Horizontal
Vertical
Vertical

Horizontal

Vertical

Horizontal

Flange

Double
Double
Single Top
Single Top

Single

Bottom

Single

Bottom

Head
Width

16.3

16.3

16.3

16.3

16.3

16.3

Technical Drawing

m A Lowe & Fletcher Group Company


/support/technical-information/cams/

LOWE &FLETCHER Moorcroft Drive, Wednesbury, West Midlands, WS10 7DE, United Kingdom

LOCKING SYSTEMS FOR INDUSTRY +44 121 505 0400
Fax: +44 (0)121 505 0420

¥

5811

o)

(-3

- 16.3 —» e

5813

5814

)
A

3
@16.6 NO ROSETTE
©17.2 WITH ROSETTE

Y

FIXING HOLE SIZE

ﬁ A Lowe & Fletcher Group Company



