

19mm Tambour Lock 5811



Product Description

A series of 19mm Tambour Locks available in Nickel or Black.

• Standard movements: 8, 9

• Lock Combinations: 200 (1,000 on request)

• Standard finish: Barrel nickel, black

• Fixing hole shape: Round with screw fixing (see technical drawing)

• M Keyed system supplied to order only

• Rosette 7008003: Available on request

• Use 'T' cams as specified: See Cams page

Options									
Product Code	Key Series	Combinations	Head Shape	Head Depth	Housing Fixing	Lock Fixing	Flange	Body Length	Head Width
5811	18 M	200	Cylindrical	19	Screw Fix	Horizontal	Double	19	16.3
5812	18 M	200	Cylindrical	19	Screw Fix	Vertical	Double	19	16.3
5813	18 M	200	Cylindrical	19	Screw Fix	Vertical	Single Top	19	16.3
5814	18 M	200	Cylindrical	19	Screw Fix	Horizontal	Single Top	19	16.3
5815	18 M	200	Cylindrical	19	Screw Fix	Vertical	Single Bottom	19	16.3
5816	18 M	200	Cylindrical	19	Screw Fix	Horizontal	Single Bottom	19	16.3

Technical Drawing



